
Month Comm 
Remodel 
Addition

Comm 
New

MEP Multi 
Family

Other Res 
Remodel 
Addition

Duplex Single 
Family

Sign Total Public Fees Total Public 
Valuation

Total 
Valuation

January 8 0 56 0 3 8 0 9 9 93 1 $33,962.00 $4,500.00 $4,228,009.50
February 14 0 63 0 8 7 0 5 17 114 3 $38,057.00 $3,400.00 $5,426,167.00
March 12 3 45 0 4 17 6 11 11 109 1 $59,862.70 $500.00 $8,129,803.50
April 10 1 111 0 3 25 1 10 20 181 2 $57,303.10 $1,000.00 $7,994,683.39
May 14 0 119 0 4 22 3 6 23 191 7 $50,459.55 $315,709.00 $5,801,337.00
June 19 7 109 0 7 24 1 5 19 191 10 $58,167.15 $11,338,804.00 $14,810,081.00
July 14 2 113 0 8 20 0 3 17 177 7 $37,348.70 $63,720.00 $4,043,236.50
August 13 0 114 3  (83) 7 15 0 6 28 186 12 $67,333.50 $54,180.00 $10,972,475.50
September 13 5 109 0 10 18 1 10 32 198 40 $96,770.62 $177,930.00 $17,158,914.50
Totals 117 18 839 3  (83) 54 156 12 65 176 1440 83 $499,264.32 $11,959,743.00 $78,564,707.89

$4,223,509.50

Total Non-
Public 

Valuation

2014 Year-to-Date Summary of Permits Issued

$66,604,964.89

$7,993,683.39
$8,129,303.50
$5,422,767.00

$5,485,628.00
$3,471,277.00
$3,979,516.50

$10,918,295.50
$16,980,984.50


