2014 Year-to-Date Summary of Permits Issued

Month	Comm Remodel	Comm New	MEP	Multi Family	Other	Remodel	Duplex	Single Family	Sign	Total	Public	Fees	Total Public Valuation	Total Non- Public	Total Valuation
	Addition					Addition								Valuation	
January	8	0	56	0	3	8	0	9	9	93	1	\$33,962.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,223,509.50	\$4,228,009.50
February	14	0	63	0	8	7	0	5	17	114	3	\$38,057.00	\$3,400.00	\$5,422,767.00	\$5,426,167.00
March	12	3	45	0	4	17	6	11	11	109	1	\$59,862.70	\$500.00	\$8,129,303.50	\$8,129,803.50
April	10	1	111	0	3	25	1	10	20	181	2	\$57,303.10	\$1,000.00	\$7,993,683.39	\$7,994,683.39
May	14	0	119	0	4	22	3	6	23	191	7	\$50,459.55	\$315,709.00	\$5,485,628.00	\$5,801,337.00
June	19	7	109	0	7	24	1	5	19	191	10	\$58,167.15	\$11,338,804.00	\$3,471,277.00	\$14,810,081.00
July	14	2	113	0	8	20	0	3	17	177	7	\$37,348.70	\$63,720.00	\$3,979,516.50	\$4,043,236.50
August	13	0	114	3 (83)	7	15	0	6	28	186	12	\$67,333.50	\$54,180.00	\$10,918,295.50	\$10,972,475.50
September	13	5	109	0	10	18	1	10	32	198	40	\$96,770.62	\$177,930.00	\$16,980,984.50	\$17,158,914.50
Totals	117	18	839	3 (83)	54	156	12	65	176	1440	83	\$499,264.32	\$11,959,743.00	\$66,604,964.89	\$78,564,707.89